DS-ULT.002 Rev No:2
1
Sensor
• Ultrasonic working principle
• Different measuring options up to 6 meters
• Acid-proof option
• Non-contact and high precision measurement
• ±%0.2 FS accuracy

4000 mm (ULT30-75)
Can be selected up to distances above.
ORDER CODE
(1) Housing Material:
ULT30-40:316L, ULT30-75:316L or Delrin, ULT30-75A:Teflon can be selected.
(2) The product can be requested with cable or connector. In models with socket; S13F code socket should be selected only when product
with analog output is desired. If different outputs are desired in addition to analog output, S14M code socket should be selected.
ULT30-75A product is only produced with cable in terms of acid resistance.
Only analog output can be selected in the ULT30-75A.
Model
ULT30-40
ULT30-75
ULT30-75A
OPTIONAL PRODUCTS
Analog Output
No code: No analog output
V0    : 0-10 VDC
V1    : 0-5 VDC
V3    : 0.5-4.5 VDC
A0    : 0-20 mA
A4    : 4-20 mA
NV0  : 10-0 VDC
NV1  : 5-0 VDC
NV3  : 4.5-0.5 VDC
NA0  : 20-0 mA
NA4  : 20-4 mA
Product Code Description
S14F
M12/8 pin female connector (IP67)
(For connection with M12/8 pin male
connector on the sensor)
S13M
M12/5 pin male connector (IP67)
(For connection with M12/5 pin female
connector on the sensor)
CB8 XM / S14F
X meters 8x0,14 mm2 extension cable
 + M12/8 pin female connector (IP67)
X = Max. 50 meters
CB5 XM / S13M
X meters 5x0,14 mm2 extension cable +
M12/5 pin male connector (IP67)
X = Max. 50 meters